Date Operation

Dec. 2003

N° Issued Shares

N° Total Shares

Nominal per Share

New Share Capital

LURPAIIEE Capital increase

WIVBVLIES Capital increase

NIV BPLIE Capital increase

LNJAVLA Capital increase

LULRPLIFA Capital increase

. 2009

. 2010

. 2010

. 2010

. 2010

. 2010

. 2011

Apr. 2011

SV BPIEEE Reserve-split

Jul. 2011

SLEAVIGEE Chg. Nominal value

Oct. 2011

. 2012

Jan. 2013

NELRVIEES Capital reduction

Jan. 2014

Mar. 2014

LE\VAVDIRE S Capital increase

May. 2014

Dec. 2014

NIV RVLE 8 Capital increase

NIV BPLik G Capital increase

NIV BVLL B Reserve-split

| EVAVLIA VA Capital increase

\[OBVLkFS Capital increase

NIV BPLIL RS Capital increase

W AVIEES Capital increase

- W1 PAB Capital increase

105,689,606 105,689,606 0.12€ 12,682,752.72 €
29,593,088 135,282,694 0.12€ 16,233,923.28 €
881,613,034 1,016,895,728 0.12€ 122,027,487.36 €
338,202,621 1,355,098,349 0.12€ 162,611,801.88 €
52,468,840 1,407,567,189 0.12¢€ 168,908,062.68 €
228,885,124 1,636,452,313 0.12€ 196,374,277.56 €
SILRVDNEE Capital increase by bonus issue 109,096,820 1,745,549,133 0.12€ 209,465,895.96 €
CapliEliligEese 10,645,318 1,756,194,451 0.12€ 210,743,334.12 €
Bond conversion
Capital increase 885,544 1,757,079,995 0.12€ 210,849,599.40 €
Bond conversion
bl iTE 5,655,124,837 7,412,204,832 0.12€ 889,464,579.84 €
Bond conversion
APLk B Non-cash capital increase 141,728,910 7,553,933,742 0.12 € 906,472,049.04 €
G lisieEse 15,036,501,707 22,590,435,449 0.12€ 2,710,852,253.88 €
Bond conversion
Capital increase 779,213 22,591,214,662 0.12€ 2,710,945,759.44 €
Bond conversion
CEEIlieieEse 169,963 22,591,384,625 0.12€ 2,710,966,155.00 €
Bond conversion
Capital increase 19,879 22,591,404,504 0.12€ 2,710,968,540.48 €
Bond conversion
N 3,206 22,591,407,710 0.12€ 2,710,968,925.20 €
Bond conversion
- 225,914,077 557 € 1,258,341,408.89 €
N et 1,044 225,915,121 557€ 1,258,347,223.97 €
Bond conversion
- 225,915,121 1.00€ 225,915,121.00 €
G lisiEEse 2,888 225,918,009 1.00 € 225,918,009.00 €
Bond conversion
Capital increase 374 225,918,383 1.00 € 225,918,383.00 €
Bond conversion
CEElieEEse 307 225,918,690 1.00€ 225,918,690.00 €
Bond conversion
- 225,918,690 0.25¢€ 56,479,672.50 €
R et 1,890 225,920,580 0.25€ 56,480,145.00 €
Bond conversion
Capital increase 79,101 225,999,681 0.25€ 56,499,920.25 €
Bond conversion
2,937,995,853 3,163,995,534 0.25€ 790,098,883.50 €
Capital increase 1,044,444 3,165,939,978 025€ 791,484,994.50 €
warrants conversion
Ceplielliseese 22,916,662 3,188,856,640 0.25€ 797,214,160.00 €
warrants conversion
90,805,920 3,279,662,560 0.25¢€ 819,915,640.00 €
288,571,430 3,568,233,990 0.25€ 892,058,497.50 €
- 356,823,399 25€ 892,058,497.50 €
35,646,657 392,470,056 25€ 981,175,140.00 €
42,847,300 435,317,356 25€ 1,088,293,390.00 €
19,273,622 454,590,978 25€ 1,136,477,445.00 €
53,523,803 508,114,781 25€ 1,270,286,952.50 €
22,494,701 530,609,482 25€ 1,326,523,705.00 €
Capital increase 9,006,155 539,615,637 25€ 1,349,039,092.50 €

Sep. 2021




